WOLF GREENFIELD

DOCKET NOS. E0406.70001US00; E0406.70002US00 E0406.70003US00; E0406.70005US00

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	
FORM PTO-1595 U.S. (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Commissioner for Patents : Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Count & Crush LLC 5 Industry Road, South Portland, ME 04106	Name: Count & Crush LLC
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Street Address: 107 Pleasant Hill Road
 Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [X] Other <u>Change of Assignee's Address</u> 	Scarborough, ME 04074 Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
Execution Date: 5/12/06	· ·
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 11/042956; 11/042804; 11/337201; 11/336359	
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence Concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents Involved: [4]
Name: Randy J. Pritzker	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 160.00
Address: Wolf, Greenfield & Sacks, P.C. 600 Atlantic Avenue	[] Enclosed
Boston, MA 02210-2206	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	The Commissioner is authorized to charge any deficiencies in the enclosed payment to:
	8. Deposit Account No: 23/2825
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and bellef, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Randy J. Pritzker	- PNNL 5-12-06
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [1]	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to (modify as appropriate): Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office PO Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 PATENT	

CH \$160.00 232825 11042956

PATENT REEL: 017620 FRAME: 0397

NO DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED FOR CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

1026523.1 RECORDED: 05/12/2006 PATENT REEL: 017620 FRAME: 0398